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ON TRP

Angry Orchard
Hard Cider

Blue Moon
Belgian White

Brewer's
Dirty Wookie

Budweiser
Bud Light
Coors Light

Deschutes Black
Butte Porter

Deschutes Fresh
Squeezed IPA

Dos Equis
Lager Especial

Firestone Walker 805

Great Basin
Icky Pale Ale

Guinness Stout
Hop Valley Seasonal
Lagunitas IPA

Leinenkugel's
Seasonal

Mammoth Double
Nut Brown

Miller Light
Modelo Especial
Pabst Blue Ribbon

Sam Adams
Boston Lager

Sam Adams Seasonal

NEEREVEE]
Pale Ale

Stella Artois

Widmer Hefeweizen

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50
$5.50

$6.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$5.50

$4.00
$5.50
$4.00
$5.50

$5.50
$5.50

$5.50
$5.50

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$8.00

$6.50
$8.00
$6.50
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00
$18.00

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$18.00

$14.00
$18.00
$14.00
$18.00

$18.00
$18.00

$18.00
$18.00

Draft 160z Big Unit 250z Pitcher 640z
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DRINKS -~

Many of ouv specialty dvinks weve crafted by ouv vevy own
bavtendevs. Please give them a *high five” for theiv creations!

SWEET FIRE SHOT

A hot and sweet mix

of Jack Daniels Fire and
Jack Daniels Honey. $6

GREEN TEA SHOT
A shot of whiskey and peach schnapps with a splash
of Sprite and sweet & sour. $&4

THIN MINT

All the flavor of your favorite cookie in one beverage,
scout's honor. Savor rich Irish Cream mixed with Kahlua
and peppermint schnapps. $7

ANGIE'S ATROCITY

This bartender's special is a delicious combination of
Absolut Mandarin, Malibu Rum, cranberry, orange and
pineapple juice with a splash of Sprite and grenadine.
To not get it would be atrocious. $7

SUNDAY MORNING

Start your day off the right way with Captain Morgan
Spiced Rum paired with refreshing orange juice

and Sprite. $5

WELL DRINKS $3.50

BOTTLES

DOMESTIC $4 PREMIUM $5
Budweiser Michelob Ultra Amstel Light
Bud Light Miller Genuine Draft ~ Corona
Coors Miller Lite Corona Light
Coors Light Heineken
Modelo Negro
SUPER PREMIUM $5.75 Newcastle
Coney Island Pacifico

Hard Root Beer Smirnoff Ice

NON-ALCOHOLIC $4
Odoul's

Beers are subject to change.
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WE E K E N n A double shot,
Big Unit Bloody Mary

RECOVERY $4.50 | or Screwdriver

THANK You!

| just want to thank- ouv local cormunity for suppovting Bully's fov
the past 25 yeavs. We would not have made it without the local
support we have veceived through the years.

Thanks,
x7 Jo

BULLY'S @ CARSON
3530 N. CARSON ST. CARSON CITY, NV 89706

BULLY'S @ GALENA
18156 Wedge Pkwy Reno, NV 89511

BULLY'S @ MAE ANNE
2005 Sierra Highlands Dr. Reno, NV 89523

BULLY'S @ MCCARRAN & PYRAMID
2955 North McCarran Blvd. Sparks, NV 89431

BULLY'S @ PYRAMID & EAGLE CANYON
9725 Pyramid Way Sparks, NV 89441

BULLY'S @ ROBB
1640 Robb Drive Reno, NV 89523

BULLY'S @ VISTA
2898 Vista Boulevard Sparks, NV 89434
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SPECIRLTY
DRINKS

CHARLIES BUSHWICKED ICED TEA
This iced tea packs a punch. Enjoy a mix of Skyy Vodka,
rum and orange juice with a splash of Grenadine. $5

CROWN BREEZE

Enjoy the crisp taste of Crown Royal Apple mixed with
thirst-quenching cranberry juice and a splash of
Cock n' Bull ginger beer. S6

NUTTY IRISHMAN
Enjoy an Irish-style coffee made with Bailey's and
Frangelico, topped with whipped cream. $6.50

PEPPERMINT PATTY
A sweet combination of peppermint schnapps and hot
chocolate topped with a dollop of whipped cream. S4

ROASTED TOASTED ALMOND

Warm up with this toasty mix of vodka, Amaretto,
coffee liqueur and cream. $5

CHOCOLATE VANILLA COFFEE

This match made in heaven includes vanilla vodka, rich
Irish cream and coffee topped with a dollop of whipped
cream. $5

HOUSE MARGARITA
A classic margarita made with Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila
and served in a salt-rimmed glass. $6

CADILLAC MARGARITA

A refreshing margarita made with Jose Cuervo Gold
Tequila, topped with Grand Marnier and served in a
salt-rimmed glass. $8

RASPBERRY MARGARITA
A sweet margarita combined with the perfect amount
of Chambord, tequila and triple sec. $8

X' CANNED
DRINKS Truly Spiked & Sparkling
$5.00
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X

WHITE Glass Bottle
Caposaldo Pinot Grigio $7.00 $28.00
Kendall-Jackson Riesling $9.00 $30.00
Kendall-Jackson Sauvignon Blanc $9.00 $32.00
Kendall-Jackson Chardonnay $9.00 $32.00
J. Lohr Riverstone Chardonnay $9.00 $32.00
La Crema Chardonnay $N.75 $45.00
RED Glass Bottle
BV Century Cellars $5.50 $21.00
Cabernet Sauvigon
BV Century Cellars Merlot $5.50 $21.00
Ménage a Trois Red Blend $8.00 $29.00
Cabernet Sauvignon,
HOUSE WINES Pinot Noir, Merlot,
$4.50/Glass Chardonnay,

White Zinfandel

' &=
NGN- gﬁl;??)?glfe?ﬁ Pepper,
ALCOHOLIC 55, a. i e
DRINKS Raspberry Iced Tea,

Lemonade, Juice S$3
Coffee $2

Monster Energy,
Lo-Carb Monster Energy $4.75

Bang Unicorn Energy $5

HAPPY HOUR

$2.50 Well Drinks $5.50 Domestic Big Units
$3.00 Domestic Pints $6.50 Premium Big Units
$4.00 Premium Pints $3.50 House Wines

DAILY - 11AM-6PM & 10PM-2AM
Hours vary by location depending on store hours.
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