





ON TAP	Draft 16oz	Big Unit 25oz	Pitcher 64oz
Angry Orchard Hard Cider	\$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Blue Moon Belgian White	\$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Brewer's Dirty Wookie	\$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Budweiser Coca	\$4.00	\$6.50	\$14.00
Bud Light	\$4.00	\$6.50	\$14.00
Coors Light	\$4.00	\$6.50	\$14.00
Deschutes Black Butte Porter	\$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Deschutes Fresh Squeezed IPA	\$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Dos Equis Lager Especial	\$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Firestone Walker 8	05 \$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Great Basin Icky Pale Ale	\$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Guinness Stout	\$6.50	\$9.00	
Hop Valley Seasona	al \$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Lagunitas IPA	\$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Leinenkugel's Seasonal	\$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Mammoth Double Nut Brown	\$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Miller Light	\$4.00	\$6.50	\$14.00
Modelo Especial	\$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Pabst Blue Ribbon	\$4.00	\$6.50	\$14.00
Sam Adams Boston Lager	\$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Sam Adams Seasor	nal \$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale	\$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Stella Artois	\$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
Widmer Hefeweize	n \$5.50	\$8.00	\$18.00
			D7

SPECIALTY DRINKS ×

Many of our specialty dvinks weve crafted by our very own bartenders. Please give them a "high five" for their creations!

SWEET FIRE SHOT

A hot and sweet mix of Jack Daniels Fire and Jack Daniels Honey. \$6



GREEN TEA SHOT

A shot of whiskey and peach schnapps with a splash of Sprite and sweet & sour. \$4

THIN MINT

All the flavor of your favorite cookie in one beverage, scout's honor. Savor rich Irish Cream mixed with Kahlua and peppermint schnapps. \$7

ANGIE'S ATROCITY

This bartender's special is a delicious combination of Absolut Mandarin, Malibu Rum, cranberry, orange and pineapple juice with a splash of Sprite and grenadine. To not get it would be atrocious. \$7

SUNDAY MORNING

Start your day off the right way with Captain Morgan Spiced Rum paired with refreshing orange juice and Sprite. \$5

WELL DRINKS \$3.50

BOTTLES

DOMESTIC \$4

Budweiser Bud Light Coors Coors Light Michelob Ultra Miller Genuine Draft Miller Lite

SUPER PREMIUM \$5.75

Coney Island Hard Root Beer

NON-ALCOHOLIC \$4

Odoul's

PREMIUM \$5

Amstel Light
Corona
Corona Light
Heineken
Modelo Negro
Newcastle
Pacifico
Smirnoff Ice



WEEKEND RECOVERY \$4.50

A double shot, Big Unit Bloody Mary or Screwdriver

THANK YOU!

I just want to thank our local community for supporting Bully's for the past 25 years. We would not have made it without the local support we have received through the years.



Thanks,

BULLY'S @ CARSON 3530 N. CARSON ST. CARSON CITY, NV 89706

BULLY'S @ GALENA 18156 Wedge Pkwy Reno, NV 89511

BULLY'S @ MAE ANNE 2005 Sierra Highlands Dr. Reno, NV 89523

BULLY'S @ MCCARRAN & PYRAMID 2955 North McCarran Blvd. Sparks, NV 89431

BULLY'S @ PYRAMID & EAGLE CANYON 9725 Pyramid Way Sparks, NV 89441

> BULLY'S @ ROBB 1640 Robb Drive Reno, NV 89523

BULLY'S @ VISTA 2898 Vista Boulevard Sparks, NV 89434

SPECIALTY DRINKS

CHARLIES BUSHWICKED ICED TEA

This iced tea packs a punch. Enjoy a mix of Skyy Vodka, rum and orange juice with a splash of Grenadine. \$5

CROWN BREEZE

Enjoy the crisp taste of Crown Royal Apple mixed with thirst-quenching cranberry juice and a splash of Cock n' Bull ginger beer. \$6

NUTTY IRISHMAN

Enjoy an Irish-style coffee made with Bailey's and Frangelico, topped with whipped cream. \$6.50

PEPPERMINT PATTY

A sweet combination of peppermint schnapps and hot chocolate topped with a dollop of whipped cream. \$4

ROASTED TOASTED ALMOND

Warm up with this toasty mix of vodka, Amaretto, coffee liqueur and cream. \$5

CHOCOLATE VANILLA COFFEE

This match made in heaven includes vanilla vodka, rich Irish cream and coffee topped with a dollop of whipped cream. \$5

HOUSE MARGARITA

A classic margarita made with Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila and served in a salt-rimmed glass. \$6

CADILLAC MARGARITA

A refreshing margarita made with Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila, topped with Grand Marnier and served in a salt-rimmed glass. \$8

RASPBERRY MARGARITA

A sweet margarita combined with the perfect amount of Chambord, tequila and triple sec. \$8



WINES

WHITE	Glass	Bottle
Caposaldo Pinot Grigio	\$7.00	\$28.00
Kendall-Jackson Riesling	\$9.00	\$30.00
Kendall-Jackson Sauvignon Blanc	\$9.00	\$32.00
Kendall-Jackson Chardonnay	\$9.00	\$32.00
J. Lohr Riverstone Chardonnay	\$9.00	\$32.00
La Crema Chardonnay	\$11.75	\$45.00
RED	Glass	Bottle
BV Century Cellars Cabernet Sauvigon	\$5.50	\$21.00
BV Century Cellars Merlot	\$5.50	\$21.00
Ménage à Trois Red Blend	\$8.00	\$29.00

HOUSE WINES

\$4.50/Glass

Cabernet Sauvignon, -Pinot Noir, Merlot, Chardonnay, White Zinfandel



NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS



Coke, Diet Coke, Cherry Coke, Dr. Pepper, Root Beer, Sprite, Fresh Brewed Iced Tea, Raspberry Iced Tea, Lemonade, Juice \$3

Coffee \$2

Monster Energy, Lo-Carb Monster Energy \$4.75 Bang Unicorn Energy \$5

HAPPY HOUR

\$2.50 Well Drinks \$3.00 Domestic Pints \$4.00 Premium Pints \$5.50 Domestic Big Units \$6.50 Premium Big Units \$3.50 House Wines

DAILY • 11AM-6PM & 10PM-2AM

Hours vary by location depending on store hours.